2024-20300 L o O O
oo oboogddnod

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

gz20z24-2030L g doooobooogogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobobooooon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1303/202406/24-619113.html

Jodoooouduoo
D00000000002024-20300000000000000000000000000

goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobobtodooooobbobbbooooooobbbbobooo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gooobobobbooooon

goooo

giggobooboooooooobooo
lLiggggobboobbuooooooobbo
l20000000O0OO000O0OoLobbbDbDOg
l3gggobooobbobougoooobooood

g20oboooboooogan
21000000000
2110000404
212000000000
22000000
221000000
222000000

2300 000guoooobon
2310000000
23200000000
2330000000
2340000000
240000000000
24100000000



24200000000

24300 000ooboboooboog
250000000 obooood
2510000000
25200000000
2530000000

g3gobobobobboooooooboon
31000d

200000000
21004000 noo
2200000nboobn

230 0uuguonon
240000000D0O0
2500000 bonooog
260000 bbobbboOoOoOond
27r0uggad

30O oooouooon

g4pobbobboooooooboon
A100000004d
411000000

412000000
A20000000040
421000000

422000000

Ao oboooooond

gsggobobbouooogooobboobodad
slbbobodoooooboooboobood
s.1100040a4ad

sl2000dononbn



20 bououuoobooood
521000000

22000000

523000000
s3bbbuuuuuobbobbooooad
Ss4000000ooooboo
s4l1000donobooood
Ss42000000b00O0D0O0d

gogo

oo obouoaod
go20booooooo
gous3sgoooooooo
go4ouoouood
gosugobogooooo

0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

000000 http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1303/202406/24-619113.html



http://www.chinairr.org/report/R13/R1303/202406/24-619113.html

